ID
12663
11279
11283
11283
11283
8173
10262
12166
12573
12122
8169
12671
6937
6937
4732
7686
9865
6425
7817
11476
9365
9770
12472
11912
6626
6626
12571
11233

Grade
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Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date

02/03/16
02/04/16
02/03/16
02/03/16
02/03/16
02/03/16
02/26/16
02/02/16
02/19/16
02/04/16
02/02/16
02/01/16
02/01/16
02/02/16
02/02/16
02/04/16
02/01/16
02/02/16
02/24/16
02/18/16
02/26/16
02/18/16
02/19/16
02/02/16
02/02/16
02/18/16
02/01/16
02/02/16

Inc Type
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior

Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Suspicion of Stealing
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 03/08/2016

Action

Office Referral
0SS

0SS

0SS

0SS

Parent Contacted

Student Conference
0SS

Community Service
After School Detention
After School Detention
Parent Contacted

0SS

0SS

After School Detention
©S8S

Office Referral
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Behavior Intervention
Community Service



ID
9877
9877
9877
9877
9877
9877
8321
7813
10016
8137
12264

Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date
02/02/16
02/03/16
02/09/16
02/24/16
02/29/16
02/29/16
02/10/16
02/29/16
02/01/16
02/29/16
02/11/16

Inc Type
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
[nappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Theft/Stealing

Current Date: 03/08/2016

Action
Parent Conference
Office Referral
Office Referral
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Office Referral
Student Conference
Office Referral
Student Conference
0SS



ID
12596
3822
3822
12672
3428
3267
2585
4049
2605
12922
8765
3445
12592
12592
3812
9813
9813
9834
11259
11259
4033
4033
3915
9845
9845
11243

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
02/29/16
02/18/16
02/25/16
02/24/16
02/26/16
02/18/16
02/23/16
02/02/16
02/19/16
02/24/16
02/03/16
02/10/16
02/03/16
02/23/16
02/01/16
02/01/16
02/02/16
02/22/16
02/02/16
02/22/16
02/10/16
02/18/16
02/01/16
02/01/16
02/02/16
02/01/16

Inc Type
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Physical Altercation
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Obscene Language/Profanity
Obscene Language/Profanity
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Disruptive Behavior
leaving class without permission
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Obscene Language/Profanity
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior
Unauthorized use of computers
Unauthorized use of computers
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 03/08/2016

Action

ISS

Office Detention
0SS

Removal from class
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
0SS

Office Detention
Parent Contacted
0SS

Office Detention
0SS

Office Detention
ISS

Parent Contacted
0SS

0SS

ISS

Student Conference
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Removal from class
Parent Conference
Parent Contacted



Derby High School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc. Date Incident Type

1692 12 2/25/2016 Disruptive Behavior

8663 11 2/23/2016 Dress Code Violation

12114 9 2/17/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
12114 9  2/17/2016 Inappropriate Behavior
10074 11  2/11/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
2298 9 2/9/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
2320 9 2/1/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect
8314 12 2/11/2016 Leaving Grounds

10512 9  2/29/2016 leaving Class without Permission
2690 11 2/29/2016 Obscene Language/Profanity
5813 11 2/26/2016 Obscene Language/Profanity
12762 9  2/16/2016 Obscene Language/Profanity
2298 9  2/19/2016 Obscene Language/Profanity
6619 12 2/29/2016 Obscene Language/Profanity
2629 10 2/3/2016 Physical Intimidation

8920 10  2/25/2016 Skipping Class

10317 9  2/24/2016 Skipping Class

8325 10  2/19/2016 Skipping Class

2670 12 2/11/2016 Tardiness

2670 12 2/11/2016 Tardiness

2629 10  2/26/2016 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
11921 9  2/18/2016 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

1997 9 2/24/2016 Throwing an Object

February 2016

0SS
Lunch
Office
Office
Lunch
ISS
ISS
ISS
Lunch
(0N
0SS
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
ISS
Lunch
Lunch
ISS
0SS
Office

Action
Detention
Detention

Detention
Detention

Detention

Detention
Detention

Detention



