Irving School Discipline Report

D	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action	
12663	0	02/03/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral	
11279	5	02/04/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS	
11283	1	02/03/16	Inappropriate behavior	OSS	
11283	1	02/03/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS	
11283	1	02/03/16	Inappropriate behavior	OSS	
8173	5	02/03/16			
10262	2	02/26/16	Inappropriate behavior		
12166	5	02/02/16	Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted	
12573	0	02/19/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct		
12122	5	02/04/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference	
8169	3	02/02/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS	
12671	4	02/01/16	Inappropriate behavior	Community Service	
6937	4	02/01/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention	
6937	4	02/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention	
4732	5	02/02/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted	
7686	5	02/04/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS	
9865	2	02/01/16	Physical Altercation	OSS	
6425	4	02/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention	
7817	3	02/24/16	Inappropriate behavior	OSS	
11476	5	02/18/16			
9365	2	02/26/16	Suspicion of Stealing	Office Referral	
9770	5	02/18/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference	
12472	0	02/19/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference	
11912	0	02/02/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted	
6626	4	02/02/16	Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted	
6626	4	02/18/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference	
12571	3	02/01/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Behavior Intervention	
11233	4	02/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	Community Service	

Bradley School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action	
9877	1	02/02/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference	
9877	1	02/03/16	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral	
9877	1	02/09/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Referral	
9877	1	02/24/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference	
9877	1	02/29/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference	
9877	1	02/29/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Conference	
8321	3	02/10/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral	
7813	3	02/29/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference	
10016	2	02/01/16	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral	
8137	3	02/29/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference	
12264	4	02/11/16	Theft/Stealing	OSS	

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
12596	8	02/29/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3822	6	02/18/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3822	6	02/25/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
12672	8	02/24/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	Removal from class
3428	7	02/26/16	Physical Altercation	Office Detention
3267	7	02/18/16	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2585	8	02/23/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
4049	6	02/02/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
2605	8	02/19/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
12922	8	02/24/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	Parent Contacted
8765	8	02/03/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
3445	8	02/10/16	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
12592	8	02/03/16	leaving class without permission	OSS
12592	8	02/23/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3812	8	02/01/16	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
9813	6	02/01/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
9813	6	02/02/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
9834	6	02/22/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS
11259	7	02/02/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
11259	7	02/22/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	Student Conference
4033	8	02/10/16	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
4033	8	02/18/16	Unauthorized use of computers	Office Detention
3915	6	02/01/16	Unauthorized use of computers	Office Detention
9845	7	02/01/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Removal from class
9845	7	02/02/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
11243	7	02/01/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted

Derby High School Discipline Report February 2016

ID	Grade	Ir	ic. Date	Incident Type		Action
1692		12	2/25/2016	Disruptive Behavior	OSS	
8663		11	2/23/2016	Dress Code Violation	Lunch	Detention
12114		9	2/17/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	Office	Detention
12114		9	2/17/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	Office	Detention
10074		11	2/11/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch	Detention
2298		9	2/9/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS	
2320	1	9	2/1/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS	
8314		12	2/11/2016	Leaving Grounds	ISS	
10512		9	2/29/2016	leaving Class without Permission	Lunch	Detention
2690		11	2/29/2016	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS	
5813		11	2/26/2016	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS	
12762		9	2/16/2016	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS	
2298		9	2/19/2016	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS	
6619		12	2/29/2016	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS	
2629		10	2/3/2016	Physical Intimidation	ISS	
8920	1	10	2/25/2016	Skipping Class	ISS	
10317		9	2/24/2016	Skipping Class	ISS	
8325		10	2/19/2016	Skipping Class	ISS	
2670		12	2/11/2016	Tardiness	Lunch	Detention
2670		12	2/11/2016	Tardiness	Lunch	Detention
2629		10	2/26/2016	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	ISS	
11921		9	2/18/2016	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS	
1997		9	2/24/2016	Throwing an Object	Office	Detention